
Official Gamesheet Champions Hockey League

Competition CHL 2022/23 Place Löfbergs Arena Date 15.11.2022 Start 17:05 (UTC) Attendance 1637 Gameday 1

Home (A) Färjestad Karlstad

No. Name Pos. L SoG

90 TOMKINS Matthew GK 1

35 HILDEBY Dennis GK 2

4 LAWNER Oscar F 3 2

7 BERGQVIST Axel D 3 0

8 BERGLUND Anton D 4 2

10 NILSSON Marcus TS F 2 2

11 NYGÅRD Joakim A F 1 3

13 VIKSTEN Daniel F 3 2

14 EJDSELL Victor A F 2 1

18 ELIE Remi F 1 4

20 WESTFÄLT Marcus F 4 2

22 ÅSLUND Per F 1 0

23 POKKA Ville D 1 1

26 NYSTRÖM Joel D 2 1

28 GÖRANSSON Mattias D 2 1

31 JAKOBSSON Carl F 4 1

34 LINDQVIST Michael F 2 0

36 ANDERSEN Jonathan F 4 0

52 TORNBERG August D 3 1

55 LINDROTH Max D 1 3

59 JOHANSSON Linus C F 3 2

79 LUNDH Patrik F 4 0

     

Goals

# Time G A1 A2 GS P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6

1 02:29 11 22 18 5/5 11 22 23 55 18 55 69 62 8 30

2 30:36 10 14 34 5/5 10 14 34 26 28 12 72 69 8 30

3 33:11 18 22 8 5/5 18 28 11 34 26 70 16 92 12 72

4 44:17 26 34 59 5/4 26 34 10 59 22 6 55 72 67

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

Penalties

Time No. Min Penalty Start End

09:28 10 2 HI-ST 09:28 11:28  

20:27 22 2 TRIP 20:27 22:27  

39:16 55 2 TRIP 39:16 41:16  

53:27 T 2 TOO-M 53:27 55:27 (4)

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

Team Manager: Rickard Wallin 15.11.2022 13:58:24 Head Coach: Tomas Mitell Assistant Coach: Pelle Prestberg

Visitor (B) Mountfield HK

No. Name Pos. L SoG

33 RŮŽIČKA Jan GK 1

31 KIVIAHO Henri GK 2

6 CINGEL Lukáš F 3 4

8 OKULIAR Oliver F 1 0

12 MCCORMACK Graeme D 1 4

16 ŠTOHANZL Martin F 4 1

21 LALANCETTE Christophe F 2 2

23 ROSANDIĆ Mislav D 3 2

26 JERGL Aleš F 2 0

30 LEV Jakub A F 1 1

34 KLÍMA Kevin TS F 2 6

45 PAVLÍK Filip A D 3 1

55 BLAIN Jérémie D 2 1

62 PILAŘ Radek F 2 2

67 KLÍMA Kelly F 3 3

69 ZACHAR Marek F 1 1

70 SMOLEŇÁK Radek C F 4 2

72 JANK Bohumil D 1 1

81 PIEGL René D 4 0

92 DOLEŽAL Zdeněk F 4 2

98 PAVLÍK Radovan F 3 1

     

     

Goals

# Time G A1 A2 GS P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 N1 N2 N3 N4 N5 N6

1 03:43 12 5/5 67 6 12 98 81 14 28 10 26 34

2 24:44 16 92 62 5/5 16 34 72 55 62 52 7 13 4 59

3 30:15 92 70 5/5 92 70 6 12 72 8 23 79 20 31

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

                  

Penalties

Time No. Min. Penalty Start End

12:33 92 2 HI-ST 12:33 14:33  

42:34 70 2 HI-ST 42:34 44:17  

56:31 T 2 TOO-M 56:31 58:31 (70)

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

Team Manager: Bohdan Višňák 15.11.2022 13:05:13 Head Coach: Tomáš Martinec Assistant Coach: Petr Svoboda

Game Summary Saves Goalie Summary Goalie Changes

Period G A:B SoG A:B PIM A:B PPG A:B SHG A:B

1 1:1 10:12 2:2 0:0 0:0

2 2:2 9:14 4:0 0:0 0:0

3 1:0 9:8 2:4 1:0 0:0

TOTAL 4:3 28:34 8:6 1:0 0:0

      

 

GKA1 GKA2 EGA GKB1 GKB2 EGB

11    9    

12    7    

8    8    

31    24    

      

      

No. A Min GA No. B Min GA

90 60:00 3 33 60:00 4

      

      

Local start time: 17:05 Local end time: 21:22

Timeout A: Timeout B:

 

Time GKA GKB

00:00 90 33

60:00 -- --

   

   

   

 

Referee 1: Daniel Stricker (SUI) Referee 2: Martin Christensen (DEN) Goal judge: Doctor:

Scorekeeper: Färjestad Karlstad
(Scouters)

Linesmen: Peter Almerstedt (SWE), Gustav Jonsson
(SWE)

Supervisor: Timekeeper:

Sign. Team A:  Sign. Team B: Bohdan Visnak 15.11.2022 22:27:45 Sign. Referee 1: Daniel Stricker 15.11.2022
22:14:32

Sign. Referee 2:  
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Lineups
Gameday

1

Series

 

Home

Färjestad Karlstad

Visitor

Mountfield HK

Date

15.11.2022

Time

17:05

Place

Löfbergs Arena

Färjestad Karlstad

GK1 90   TOMKINS Matthew  GK2 35   HILDEBY Dennis  GK3      

1 RD 23   POKKA Ville  55   LINDROTH Max  LD

RW 22   ÅSLUND Per  18   ELIE Remi  11   NYGÅRD Joakim  LW

2 26   NYSTRÖM Joel  28   GÖRANSSON Mattias  

34   LINDQVIST Michael  14   EJDSELL Victor  10   NILSSON Marcus  

3 52   TORNBERG August  7   BERGQVIST Axel  

13   VIKSTEN Daniel  59   JOHANSSON Linus  4   LAWNER Oscar  

4 36   ANDERSEN Jonathan  8   BERGLUND Anton  

79   LUNDH Patrik  20   WESTFÄLT Marcus  31   JAKOBSSON Carl  

Head Coach: Tomas Mitell
 

Mountfield HK

GK1 33   RŮŽIČKA Jan  GK2 31   KIVIAHO Henri  GK3      

1 RD 12   MCCORMACK Graeme  72   JANK Bohumil  LD

RW 69   ZACHAR Marek  30   LEV Jakub  8   OKULIAR Oliver  LW

2 55   BLAIN Jérémie  62   PILAŘ Radek  

26   JERGL Aleš  21   LALANCETTE Christophe  34   KLÍMA Kevin  

3 45   PAVLÍK Filip  23   ROSANDIĆ Mislav  

67   KLÍMA Kelly  6   CINGEL Lukáš  98   PAVLÍK Radovan  

4      81   PIEGL René  

92   DOLEŽAL Zdeněk  16   ŠTOHANZL Martin  70   SMOLEŇÁK Radek  

Head Coach: Tomáš Martinec
 

Referee Referee Linesman Linesman

Daniel Stricker (SUI) Martin Christensen (DEN) Peter Almerstedt (SWE) Gustav Jonsson (SWE)
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Team Game Rosters
Gameday

1

Series

 

Home

Färjestad Karlstad

Visitor

Mountfield HK

Date

15.11.2022

Time

17:05

Place

Löfbergs Arena

Färjestad Karlstad Mountfield HK

Pos. No. Name License Date of birth Starting
six

GK 90 TOMKINS Matthew 19.06.1994 X

GK 35 HILDEBY Dennis 19.08.2001

F 4 LAWNER Oscar 13.02.2001

D 7 BERGQVIST Axel 01.06.2000

D 8 BERGLUND Anton 11.09.2002

F 10 NILSSON Marcus TS 18.05.1991

F 11 NYGÅRD Joakim A 08.01.1993 X

F 13 VIKSTEN Daniel 10.09.1989

F 14 EJDSELL Victor A 06.06.1995

F 18 ELIE Remi 16.04.1995 X

F 20 WESTFÄLT Marcus 12.03.2000

F 22 ÅSLUND Per 21.08.1986 X

D 23 POKKA Ville 03.06.1994 X

D 26 NYSTRÖM Joel 14.05.2002

D 28 GÖRANSSON Mattias 10.03.1995

F 31 JAKOBSSON Carl 13.07.2000

F 34 LINDQVIST Michael 12.09.1994

F 36 ANDERSEN Jonathan 26.02.2003

D 52 TORNBERG August 31.05.1992

D 55 LINDROTH Max 24.08.1996 X

F 59 JOHANSSON Linus C 30.11.1992

F 79 LUNDH Patrik 12.06.1988

    

      

Pos. No. Name License Date of birth Starting
six

GK 33 RŮŽIČKA Jan 23.02.1997 X

GK 31 KIVIAHO Henri 26.02.1994

F 6 CINGEL Lukáš 10.06.1992

F 8 OKULIAR Oliver 24.05.2000 X

D 12 MCCORMACK Graeme 22.04.1991 X

F 16 ŠTOHANZL Martin 16.08.1999

F 21 LALANCETTE Christophe 06.05.1994

D 23 ROSANDIĆ Mislav 26.01.1995

F 26 JERGL Aleš 18.04.1994

F 30 LEV Jakub A 06.12.1990 X

F 34 KLÍMA Kevin TS 05.06.1997

D 45 PAVLÍK Filip A 20.07.1992

D 55 BLAIN Jérémie 19.03.1992

F 62 PILAŘ Radek 08.07.1996

F 67 KLÍMA Kelly 05.06.1997

F 69 ZACHAR Marek 11.06.1998 X

F 70 SMOLEŇÁK Radek C 03.12.1986

D 72 JANK Bohumil 06.07.1992 X

D 81 PIEGL René 09.05.1995

F 92 DOLEŽAL Zdeněk 07.05.1993

F 98 PAVLÍK Radovan 18.02.1998

    

    

      

Team Manager Team Manager
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Team Roster
Gameday

1

Series

 

Home

Färjestad Karlstad

Visitor

Mountfield HK

Date

15.11.2022

Time

17:05

Place

Löfbergs Arena

Färjestad Karlstad

Pos. No. Name Date of birth GP G A P Avg TOI GAA SVS%

F 4 LAWNER Oscar 13.02.2001 9 0 2 2 10:57

LD 7 BERGQVIST Axel 01.06.2000 7 0 4 4 15:21

LD 8 BERGLUND Anton 11.09.2002 5 2 1 3 10:29

F 10 NILSSON Marcus 18.05.1991 10 2 11 13 16:47

F 11 NYGÅRD Joakim 08.01.1993 22 3 4 7 16:31

F 13 VIKSTEN Daniel 10.09.1989 11 2 3 5 12:45

F 14 EJDSELL Victor 06.06.1995 11 3 2 5 15:59

CE 16 JOHNSEN Martin 07.03.2004 2 0 0 0 05:24

CE 18 ELIE Remi 16.04.1995 4 3 2 5 12:37

CE 20 WESTFÄLT Marcus 12.03.2000 11 1 2 3 12:39

F 22 ÅSLUND Per 21.08.1986 18 8 5 13 16:55

RD 23 POKKA Ville 03.06.1994 6 0 2 2 20:20

RD 26 NYSTRÖM Joel 14.05.2002 7 2 5 7 16:46

LD 28 GÖRANSSON Mattias 10.03.1995 5 0 0 0 17:08

RW 29 FORSELL Lucas 05.09.2003 6 1 0 1 09:35

GK 30 CLARA Damian 13.01.2005 0 0 0

F 31 JAKOBSSON Carl 13.07.2000 7 0 2 2 11:53

F 34 LINDQVIST Michael 12.09.1994 12 3 10 13 15:14

GK 35 HILDEBY Dennis 19.08.2001 4 1.78 91.03

CE 36 ANDERSEN Jonathan 26.02.2003 2 0 0 0 04:05

LW 38 STÅHLBERG Elliot 29.03.2005 1 0 0 0 05:04

RW 41 BJÖRKLUND Henrik 22.09.1990 6 3 1 4 15:24

RD 52 TORNBERG August 31.05.1992 7 1 1 2 14:14

LD 55 LINDROTH Max 24.08.1996 7 0 1 1 15:32

F 59 JOHANSSON Linus 30.11.1992 12 3 7 10 15:42

F 79 LUNDH Patrik 12.06.1988 18 6 9 15 13:27

D 81 LENNSTRÖM Theodor 08.08.1994 17 3 5 8 17:44

GK 90 TOMKINS Matthew 19.06.1994 13 2.43 91.39

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

Team Manager
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Team Roster
Gameday

1

Series

 

Home

Färjestad Karlstad

Visitor

Mountfield HK

Date

15.11.2022

Time

17:05

Place

Löfbergs Arena

Mountfield HK

Pos. No. Name Date of birth GP G A P Avg TOI GAA SVS%

F 6 CINGEL Lukáš 10.06.1992 15 3 5 8 17:30

F 8 OKULIAR Oliver 24.05.2000 7 3 3 6 15:23

D 10 GASPAR Michael 31.10.1999 12 0 0 0 09:25

RD 12 MCCORMACK Graeme 22.04.1991 13 1 6 7 21:33

F 13 PAJER Lukáš 04.07.2003 4 2 1 3 09:06

F 15 MORAVEC Petr 24.02.2003 3 0 1 1 09:43

F 16 ŠTOHANZL Martin 16.08.1999 7 1 3 4 11:28

D 18 RYMSHA River 11.08.1996 4 1 1 2 08:46

F 20 LANG Kryštof 14.07.2002 1 0 0 0 10:59

F 21 LALANCETTE Christophe 06.05.1994 6 0 5 5 16:13

D 23 ROSANDIĆ  Mislav 26.01.1995 22 2 4 6 16:36

F 23 MORONG Matěj 08.06.2001 2 0 0 0 07:05

CE 26 JERGL Aleš 18.04.1994 15 4 5 9 14:33

D 29 KALINA Petr 09.07.1997 17 1 6 7 16:07

F 30 LEV Jakub 06.12.1990 15 5 4 9 17:57

GK 31 KIVIAHO Henri 26.02.1994 2 2.5 86.84

GK 33 RŮŽIČKA Jan 23.02.1997 8 3.25 88.5

F 34 KLÍMA Kevin 05.06.1997 16 4 6 10 15:32

D 45 PAVLÍK Filip 20.07.1992 25 4 6 10 17:38

D 55 BLAIN Jérémie 19.03.1992 6 4 3 7 20:21

D 61 ČÁP Zdeněk 12.06.1992 14 0 2 2 14:44

F 62 PILAŘ Radek 08.07.1996 17 0 3 3 09:50

F 66 VESELÝ Jan 22.06.1994 3 2 0 2 14:05

F 67 KLÍMA Kelly 05.06.1997 4 0 0 0 14:30

F 69 ZACHAR Marek 11.06.1998 10 1 1 2 11:00

F 70 SMOLEŇÁK Radek 03.12.1986 26 13 10 23 17:08

LD 72 JANK Bohumil 06.07.1992 17 1 2 3 14:19

D 77 NEDOMLEL Richard 01.07.1993 28 2 1 3 16:23

D 81 PIEGL René 09.05.1995 3 0 0 0 13:18

F 92 DOLEŽAL Zdeněk 07.05.1993 11 3 3 6 11:33

D 92 NAAR Jakub 15.12.2002 1 0 1 1 12:58

F 94 PERRET Jordann 15.10.1994 22 1 2 3 12:52

F 95 ŠČERBAK Nikita 30.12.1995 4 1 2 3 16:56

F 98 PAVLÍK Radovan 18.02.1998 27 8 5 13 13:14

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

Team Manager
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Shots and Faceoff Report
Gameday

1

Series

 

Home

Färjestad Karlstad

Visitor

Mountfield HK

Date

15.11.2022

Time

17:05

Place

Löfbergs Arena

Färjestad Karlstad Mountfield HK

No. Name FO+ FO- % SOG

90 TOMKINS Matthew    

35 HILDEBY Dennis    

4 LAWNER Oscar 0 0 0 2

7 BERGQVIST Axel 0 0 0 0

8 BERGLUND Anton 0 0 0 2

10 NILSSON Marcus 0 0 0 2

11 NYGÅRD Joakim 0 0 0 3

13 VIKSTEN Daniel 0 0 0 2

14 EJDSELL Victor 4 7 36 1

18 ELIE Remi 1 6 14 4

20 WESTFÄLT Marcus 5 4 55 2

22 ÅSLUND Per 0 0 0 0

23 POKKA Ville 0 0 0 1

26 NYSTRÖM Joel 0 0 0 1

28 GÖRANSSON Mattias 0 0 0 1

31 JAKOBSSON Carl 0 0 0 1

34 LINDQVIST Michael 0 0 0 0

36 ANDERSEN Jonathan 0 0 0 0

52 TORNBERG August 0 0 0 1

55 LINDROTH Max 0 0 0 3

59 JOHANSSON Linus 14 13 51 2

79 LUNDH Patrik 0 0 0 0

      

 TOTAL 24 30 44 28

No. Name FO+ FO- % SOG

33 RŮŽIČKA Jan    

31 KIVIAHO Henri    

6 CINGEL Lukáš 5 5 50 4

8 OKULIAR Oliver 0 0 0 0

12 MCCORMACK Graeme 0 0 0 4

16 ŠTOHANZL Martin 7 3 70 1

21 LALANCETTE Christophe 6 6 50 2

23 ROSANDIĆ Mislav 0 0 0 2

26 JERGL Aleš 1 0 100 0

30 LEV Jakub 10 7 58 1

34 KLÍMA Kevin 1 1 50 6

45 PAVLÍK Filip 0 0 0 1

55 BLAIN Jérémie 0 0 0 1

62 PILAŘ Radek 0 0 0 2

67 KLÍMA Kelly 0 0 0 3

69 ZACHAR Marek 0 2 0 1

70 SMOLEŇÁK Radek 0 0 0 2

72 JANK Bohumil 0 0 0 1

81 PIEGL René 0 0 0 0

92 DOLEŽAL Zdeněk 0 0 0 2

98 PAVLÍK Radovan 0 0 0 1

      

      

 TOTAL 30 24 55 34
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Löfbergs Arena

15.11.2022
START 17:05 (UTC)

CHAMPIONS HOCKEY LEAGUE
SEASON 2021/22

GROUP STAGE

Report created 06:22:23 16.11.2022

GAME SUMMARY

Färjestad Karlstad – Mountfield HK 4 - 3 (1 - 1, 2 - 2, 1 - 0)
Attendance Referees Linesmen
1637 Daniel Stricker (SUI), Martin Christensen (DEN) Peter Almerstedt (SWE), Gustav Jonsson (SWE)

Team Statistics
Period Goals SVS SOG PIM PPT PPG SHG

1 1:1 11:9 10:12 2:2 02:00 : 02:00 0:0 0:0
2 2:2 12:7 9:14 4:0 00:00 : 02:44 0:0 0:0
3 1:0 8:8 9:8 2:4 03:43 : 03:16 2:0 0:0

Total 4:3 31:24 28:34 8:6 05:43 : 08:00 2:0 0:0

Period 1
Event Time End Time /

Score
Team Type No Name (G) Action / Description

GK 0:00 MHK 33 Jan Růžička Goalkeeper in
GK 0:00 FBK 90 Matthew Tomkins Goalkeeper in
Goal 2:29 1:0 FBK EQ 11 Joakim Nygård 2 22 Per Åslund, 18 Remi Elie
Goal 3:43 1:1 MHK EQ 12 Graeme McCormack 1
Penalty 9:28 11:28 FBK 2 min. 10 Marcus Nilsson High-stick ing
Penalty 12:33 14:33 MHK 2 min. 92 Zdeněk Doležal High-stick ing

Period 2
Event Time End Time /

Score
Team Type No Name (G) Action / Description

Penalty 20:27 22:27 FBK 2 min. 22 Per Åslund Tripping
Goal 24:44 1:2 MHK EQ 16 Martin Štohanzl 1 92 Zdeněk Doležal, 62 Radek Pilař
Goal 30:15 1:3 MHK EQ 92 Zdeněk Doležal 1 70 Radek Smoleňák
Goal 30:36 2:3 FBK EQ 10 Marcus Nilsson 1 14 Victor Ejdsell, 34 Michael Lindqvist
Goal 33:11 3:3 FBK EQ 18 Remi Elie 3 22 Per Åslund, 8 Anton Berglund
Penalty 39:16 41:16 FBK 2 min. 55 Max Lindroth Tripping

Period 3
Event Time End Time /

Score
Team Type No Name (G) Action / Description

Penalty 42:34 44:17 MHK 2 min. 70 Radek Smoleňák High-stick ing
Goal 44:17 4:3 FBK PP1 26 Joel Nyström 2 34 Michael Lindqvist, 59 Linus Johansson
Penalty 53:27 55:27 FBK 2 min. Too many men (served by 4 Oscar Lawner)
Penalty 56:31 58:31 MHK 2 min. Too many men (served by 70 Radek Smoleňák)

Goalie Summary

FBK - Färjestad Karlstad
No Name SOG SVS MIP
90 Matthew Tomkins 34 31 60:00
35 Dennis Hildeby 0 0 0:00

MHK - Mountfield HK
No Name SOG SVS MIP
33 Jan Růžička 28 24 60:00
31 Henri Kiviaho 0 0 0:00

Löfbergs Arena

15.11.2022
START 17:05 (UTC)

CHAMPIONS HOCKEY LEAGUE
SEASON 2018/19

GROUP 1

Player Statistics
Team: FBK (green)

Faceoffs Shots on Goal Time on Ice
No Pos Name G A P PIM + - +/- % 1 2 3 OT SO CF CA +/- Hits 1 2 3 OT TOT

Total 4 8 12 6 24 30 -6 44.4 10 9 9 0 28 0 6



Report created 06:22:23 16.11.2022

55 LD Max Lindroth 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 3 12 11 1 0 03:57 05:15 06:56 00:00 16:08
23 RD Ville Pokka 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 13 17 0 1 06:37 07:07 08:26 00:00 22:10
11 FW Joakim Nygård (A) 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 3 12 16 2 0 05:37 05:26 06:08 00:00 17:11
18 CE Remi Elie 1 1 2 0 1 6 -5 14 1 2 1 0 4 12 16 2 1 07:27 03:39 04:04 00:00 15:10
22 FW Per Åslund 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 15 1 0 04:48 03:40 06:10 00:00 14:38

28 LD Mattias Göransson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 15 20 1 0 06:10 05:19 05:23 00:00 16:52
26 RD Joel Nyström 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 12 17 1 1 06:20 06:02 05:50 00:00 18:12
10 FW Marcus Nilsson 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2 7 10 0 0 05:37 05:18 06:14 00:00 17:09
14 FW Victor Ejdsell (A) 0 1 1 0 4 7 -3 36 0 0 1 0 1 7 14 0 1 03:55 04:47 06:04 00:00 14:46
34 FW Michael Lindqvist 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 12 1 0 04:03 05:12 07:46 00:00 17:01

7 LD Axel Bergqvist 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 12 -
1

0 05:31 04:51 04:02 00:00 14:24

52 RD August Tornberg 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 12 11 -
1

1 04:43 06:57 04:27 00:00 16:07

4 FW Oscar Lawner 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 8 13 -
1

0 03:26 03:52 01:51 00:00 09:09

59 FW Linus Johansson (C) 0 1 1 0 14 13 1 52 1 0 1 0 2 10 14 -
1

0 04:51 06:32 07:16 00:00 18:39

13 FW Daniel Viksten 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 6 13 -
1

0 04:08 04:31 02:24 00:00 11:03

8 LD Anton Berglund 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 2 5 -
1

0 01:45 01:52 00:25 00:00 04:02

36 CE Jonathan Andersen 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
31 FW Carl Jakobsson 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 10 7 -

1
0 03:09 03:21 03:03 00:00 09:33

20 CE Marcus Westfält 0 0 0 0 5 4 1 56 1 0 1 0 2 9 9 -
1

1 04:15 03:31 04:05 00:00 11:51

79 FW Patrik Lundh 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 9 -
1

0 04:59 03:19 04:05 00:00 12:23

90 GK Matthew Tomkins 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
35 GK Dennis Hildeby 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00

Total 4 8 12 6 24 30 -6 44.4 10 9 9 0 28 0 6

Faceoffs Shots on Goal Time on Ice
No Pos Name G A P PIM + - +/- % 1 2 3 OT SO CF CA +/- Hits 1 2 3 OT TOT

Team: MHK (white)

Faceoffs Shots on Goal Time on Ice
No Pos Name G A P PIM + - +/- % 1 2 3 OT SO CF CA +/- Hits 1 2 3 OT TOT
72 LD Bohumil Jank 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 16 20 0 1 05:15 07:32 09:08 00:00 21:55
12 RD Graeme McCormack 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 4 16 15 0 0 06:59 04:36 09:13 00:00 20:48

8 FW Oliver Okuliar 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 8 -2 0 04:48 03:56 03:31 00:00 12:15
30 FW Jakub Lev (A) 0 0 0 0 10 7 3 59 0 1 0 0 1 12 13 -2 1 04:54 05:03 06:21 00:00 16:18
69 FW Marek Zachar 0 0 0 0 0 2 -2 0 1 0 0 0 1 10 9 -2 2 04:50 04:04 06:04 00:00 14:58

62 FW Radek Pilař 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 10 7 0 0 04:08 02:59 04:10 00:00 11:17
55 DE Jérémie Blain 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 15 12 0 0 06:48 05:18 10:44 00:00 22:50
34 FW Kevin Klíma 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 50 1 4 1 0 6 11 12 1 0 05:33 05:23 07:26 00:00 18:22
21 FW Christophe Lalancette 0 0 0 0 6 6 0 50 1 1 0 0 2 10 10 0 0 05:25 05:31 06:03 00:00 16:59
26 CE Aleš Jergl 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 100 0 0 0 0 0 13 11 0 1 05:46 05:19 06:36 00:00 17:41

23 DE Mislav Rosandić 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 14 12 0 0 06:34 05:53 05:15 00:00 17:42
45 DE Filip Pavlík (A) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 15 11 0 0 07:34 05:09 06:22 00:00 19:05
98 FW Radovan Pavlík 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 16 10 1 0 04:04 04:24 04:37 00:00 13:05

6 FW Lukáš Cingel 0 0 0 0 5 5 0 50 0 2 2 0 4 18 10 2 0 05:06 04:19 07:23 00:00 16:48
67 FW Kelly Klíma 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 3 17 11 1 0 05:17 03:52 06:05 00:00 15:14

81 DE René Piegl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 8 1 0 02:00 03:22 00:53 00:00 06:15
70 FW Radek Smoleňák (C) 0 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 6 10 0 0 04:12 03:38 05:14 00:00 13:04
16 FW Martin Štohanzl 1 0 1 0 7 3 4 70 0 1 0 0 1 6 11 0 0 03:59 03:18 03:02 00:00 10:19
92 FW Zdeněk Doležal 1 1 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 7 12 0 2 03:36 03:28 02:05 00:00 09:09
33 GK Jan Růžička 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00

31 GK Henri Kiviaho 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00 00:00
Total 3 3 6 4 30 24 6 55.6 12 14 8 0 34 0 7
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